BC
Schedules and Fares e NOVEMBER 3, 2019

Prin { Prince Rupert | .. ne |Tw Prin r Valemoun . Valemount to Prin { .
ROUTcEe1 OGOe (|, T?:rts:ay andc :atllllr‘;:yt Time (Z)Ollee ZOI?E ROUTcEeZgOe (|) N!l’oen::y aande Fri::y ‘ Time | OneZone R(a)U?lE 2(:)'(: |tl\:c?nday acrﬁi Erelga)? ¢ Time | One Zone
Prince George: Downtown 7th at Dominion 8:00 Prince George: Downtown 7th at Dominion 14:30 Mcbride Train Station 1st Ave 6:00
Prince George: Pine Centre 8:10 McBride Train Station 1st Ave: Arrive 16:50 Valemount: Petro Canada 7:00
Prince George: Westgate Mall 8:20 McBride Train Station 1st Ave: Depart 17:00 §35 Tete Jaune: Lodge Campground 7:15 §35
Vanderhoof CO-OP: Arrive 9:30 Tete Jaune: Lodge Campground 17:40 McBride Train Station 1st Ave: Arrive 8:00
Vanderhoof C0-OP: Depart 9:40 Valemount: Petro Canada 18:00 McBride Train Station 1st Ave: Depart 8:10
Fort Fraser: Petro Canada 10:10 McBride Train Station 1st Ave 19:00 Prince George: Downtown 7th at Dominion 10:30
Fraser Lake: Fraser Lake Mall 10:30 - -
Burs Lake: Arrive " $35 Prince George to Fort St. John Time One |Two Fort St. John to Prince George e One |Two
ROUTE 300 | Monday and Tuesday Zone | Zone ROUTE 300 | Wednesday and Thursday Zone | Zone
Burs Lake: Depart 11:40 Prince George: Downtown 7th at Dominion 8:00 Fort St. John (99 Ave. at 100 St.) 9:00%
Broman/Duncan: Hwy 16at Duncan Lk.Rd. _| 12:30 Bear Lake: BP Gas Station 9:05 Taylor: Esso 9:15%
Topley: Rest Area 12:45 McLeod Lake: General Store 9:50| $35 Dawson Creek: CO-OP Mall: Arrive 10:05*%
Houston: A&W 13:05 $45 Mackenzie Junction 10:05 Dawson Creek: CO-OP Mall: Depart 10:15*%
Tellwa: Tyhee Market 13:40 Mackenzie Recreation Centre: Arrive 10:25 Groundbirch: Race Trac Gas Station/Store 10:50%
Smithers Mall: Arrive 13:55 Mackenzie Recreation Centre: Depart 10:30 Chetwynd: Petro Canada: Arrive 11:35% $35
Smithers Mall: Depart 14:35 Azouzetta Lake Lodge and Cabins: Arrive 11:30 Chetwynd: Petro Canada: Depart 11:40%
Moricetown: Esso Gas Station 15:05 Azouzetta Lake Lodge and Cabins: Depart | 12:00 $45 Azouzetta Lake Lodge and Cabins: Arrive 12:00 $45
New Hazelton (by Post Office) 15:35 Chetwynd: Petro Canada: Arrive 14:20% Azouzetta Lake Lodge and Cabins: Depart 12:30
Gitsegukla 15:55 Chetwynd: Petro Canada: Depart 14:25* Mackenzie Recreation Centre: Arrive 13:30
Kitwanga Junction: Petro Canada 16:10| $35 Groundbirch: Race Trac Gas Station/Store 15:10% $35 Mackenzie Recreation Centre: Depart 13:35
Terrace Skeena Mall: Arrive 17:15 Dawson Creek: CO-OP Mall: Arrive 15:45% Mackenzie Junction 13:55
Terrace Skeena Mall: Depart 17:35 Dawson Creek: C0-OP Mall: Depart 15:55*% McLeod Lake: General Store 14:10 | $35
Port Edward: General Store 19:05 Taylor: Esso 16:45* Bear Lake: BP Gas Station 14:55
Prince Rupert:Downtown (7th at 1st Ave.) 19:25 Fort St. John (99 Ave. at 100 St.) 17:00* Prince George: Downtown 7th at Dominion 16:00
*MOUNTAIN STANDARD TIME *MOUNTAIN STANDARD TIME
e perto e Gerge e (e, oo, [ v ekiofortNekon i | gnzoe [l rtiesnto dawsonCeek | rne | onezon
Prince Rupert: Downtown (7th at 1st Ave.) 8:00 Dawson Creek: C0-OP Mall 9:00% Fort Nelson: Recreation Centre 9:00%
Port Edward: General Store 8:20 Taylor: Esso 9:50% Prophet River: Post Office 10:05*%
Terrace Skeena Mall: Arrive 9:50 Fort St. John (99 Ave. at 100 St.): Arrive 10:05% Buckinghorse River Lodge: Arrive 11:10%
Terrace Skeena Mall: Depart 10:10 Fort St. John (99 Ave. at 100 St.): Depart 10:15% Buckinghorse River Lodge: Depart 11:20%
Kitwanga Junction: Petro Canada 11:15 | $35 Wonowon: Esso: Arrive 11:30% Pink Mountain: Campsite and General Store | 12:00*
Gitsegukla 11:30 Wonowon: Esso: Depart 11:45*% $35 Wonowon Esso: Arrive 12:45* $35
New Hazelton (by Post Office) 11:50 Pink Mountain: Campsite and General Store | 12:30% Wonowon Esso: Depart 13:00%
Moricetown: Esso Gas Station 12:20 Buckinghorse River Lodge: Arrive 13:10% Fort St. John (99 Ave. at 100 St.): Arrive 14:15*
Smithers Mall: Arrive 12:50 Buckinghorse River Lodge: Depart 13:20* Fort St.John (99 Ave. at 100 St.): Depart 14:25*%
Smithers Mall: Depart 13:30 Prophet River: Post Office 14:25*% Taylor: Esso 14:40*
Telkwa: Tyhee Market 13:45 Fort Nelson: Recreation Centre 15:30% Dawson Creek: CO-OP Mall 15:30%
Houston A& 14:20 345 *MOUNTAIN STANDARD TIME *MOUNTAIN STANDARD TIME
Topley: Rest Area 14:40
Broman/Duncan: Hwy 16 at Duncan Lk.Rd. | 14:55
Burns Lake: Arrive 15:45 BC O Ii;rt Nelson
Burns Lake: Depart 16:00 $35 %2
Fraser Lake: Fraser Lake Mall 16:55 A
Fort Fraser: Petro Canada 17:15 5 Fort St. John
Vanderhoof: C0-OP: Arrive 17:45
Vanderhoof: C0-OP: Depart 17:55 o (O Dawson Creek
Prince George: Westgate Mall 19:05 o SV
Prince George: Pine Centre 19:15 w Prince George-Prince Rupert ) Mackenzie
Prince George: Downtown 7th at Dominion | 19:25 === Prince George-Valemount O T 2ound Trpsiweck 5
J]  Fare Zone Boundary
= Valemount

Toll Free 1-844-564-7494 « Book online at bcbus.ca e




